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Loy | s pso | R0 I0.00 | eerensg 00 00 | a0ny o
L, 14/09/85 | 108682 BSig R, 00,00 T 60 00 3y 5
1409785 | 108682 psng R 80,00 | eI 00 47 9377 o
14709765 | 108682 85014 | CHHBRHLINGD | s % 40 | 09T

dnuignaes

(/CK»W’/

(Qﬁiﬁﬂ“ﬁﬂﬁﬁ? WAEITIOU)

%L_gfix”:’ﬁ“ “u“i‘:&éw ﬁ

el i ”Z}‘?‘Tié U



14/09/65 | 108682 Ran1d HE18,200.00
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Current Account

. WU 11 ‘
- una.5uANT Ing gulal 1111 darwsylaus 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand &0 A TwuR&o
=:- Branch
= Wity s 981-7-16825-5
= W3 Buvimsavsunis awil.ua.2 Account No.
=] quomaRuinisfnemuasaiy e 2 444 1.2 Judt 30/09/2565  &nawdu  THB
= AILRUNA Date Currency
=2 dunaTwuida wlug 0.00
= wuasat 43120 [Loan] Limit . 0.00
= Thailand aandinn Iy .
Accrued Interest Payable
254,049
Au/fidan/d AT faduu wuntautga naudufdiniu tanAaLia ERLTY] v;msmms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HaOUNNT 0.00
02/09/2565 CWTRC 9804402688 10091265 40,000.00 -40,000.00 1034 581571
02/09/2565 OTID Overdraft protection 40,000.00 0.00 1034 581571
06/09/2565 CWTRC 4130158295 10091266 7,304.00 -7,304.00 1034 590090
06/09/2565 OTID Overdraft protection 7,304.00 0.00 1034 590090
09/09/2565 CDOTT U¥unlges1an1910a 10091266 7,304.00 7,304.00 1034 590090
09/09/2565 CWOTT Usuilgesran514a 10091266 7,304.00 0.00 1034 590090
uanailuda _0.00
SIS0 3 ERTRY 54,608.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
eIk 3 905 54,608.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viasamaBunifiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 51879 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

AaaLnaLRILY  sWaTan1s CLCK / BCCK winad Bafisanan1s@uniiu Taaifianmunanis@an
Buull e CL asuaaenansaasigsenis CLCR

* ganii panaanorvaudifiolairautunisentl (Accrued Interast Payable)
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Krungthai
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tieytdurnnseuasiaiu

Current Account

. ) WU 1/3

- uuasuRIsA e gulan, 1111 e wszTaue 10110 Page of Pages

= Thailand R A TwuRdn

= Branch

= Wil 986-8-26049-3

= B3 awil.puasain e 2 Wansiudurmuneaias EDC Account No.

=3 sus.maRuiinisdnsvuaceis e 2 444 3.2 Yuit 30/09/2565  a&nawdiu  THB

= MLAUNA Date Currency

% Fwnatwuids Wl 0.00

; ) nuasata 43120 [Loar%] Limit’ma“au* 0.00

= Thailand igg'he%ﬁ;r?tZrestuPayable ‘

254,139

Sufifau/d NS Aatua vineaueda aaudu/ a3y HannIuda MU vinswas
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withqrawal /Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F Hanunun 0.00
05/09/2565 DD TR fr 9868011558 1,509.67 1,509.67 1034 N/A
06/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 877.36 632.31 1034 ITBANK
06/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 434.06 198.25 1034 ITBANK
06/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 198.25 0.00 1034 ITBANK
06/09/2565 DD TR fr 9868011558 22,647.56 22,647.56 1034 N/A
07/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 2,967.10 19,680.46 1034 ITBANK
07/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 18,042.00 1,638.46 1034 ITBANK
07/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 498.46 1,140.00 1034 ITBANK
07/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 1,140.00 0.00 1034 ITBANK
07/09/2565 DD TR fr 9868011558 3,457.27 3,457.27 1034 N/A
08/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 315.05 3,142.22 1034 ITBANK
08/09/2565 PBDWT (G9039 -2000400399 1,419.18 1,723.04 1034 ITBANK
08/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 694.68 1,028.36 1034 ITBANK
08/09/2565 PBDWT (9039 -2000400399 1,028.36 0.00 1034 ITBANK
08/09/2565 DD TR fr 9868011558 2,258.89 2,258.89 1034 N/A
09/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 650.00 1,608.89 1034 ITBANK
09/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 1,608.89 0.00 1034 TTBANK
09/09/2565 DD TR fr 9868011558 3,850.63 3,850.63 1034 N/A
12/09/2565 PBDWT (G9039 -2000400399 541.11 3,309.52 1034 ITBANK
12/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 3,309.52 0.00 1034 ITBANK
12/69/2565 DD TR fr 9868011558 1,179.03 1,179.03 1034 N/A
13/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 599.03 580.00 1034 ITBANK
13/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 340.00 240.00 1034 ITBANK
13/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 240.00 0.00 1034 ITBANK
13/09/2565 DD TR fr 9868011558 3,942.96 3,942.96 1034 N/A
14/09/2565 BCD14 NONGKHAI PRIMA/201034 6,252.16 10,195.12 108682 937072
14/09/2565 BCD14 NONGKHAI PRIMA/201034 6,804.25 16,999.37 108682 937072
14/09/2565 BCD14 NONGKHAI PRIMA/201034 3,840.91 20,840.28 108682 937072
14/09/2565 BCD14 NONGKHAI PRIMA/201034 4,494.74 25,335.02 108682 937070
14/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 3,942.96 21,392.06 1034 ITBANK
14/09/2565 DD TR fr 9868011558 1,785.76 23,177.82 1034 N/A
15/09/2565 PBDWT (9039 -2000400399 1,785.76 21,392.06 1034 ITBANK
15/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 6,252.16 15,139.90 1034 ITBANK
15/09/2565 PBDWT (G9039 -2000400399 6,804.25 8,335.65 1034 ITBANK
C/F uanunu 8,335.65

* gandoroosan gt Tunismt (Accrued Tnterest Payahte)



Krungthai
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veydidurnnswuasoiy
Current Account

; tauit 2/3 i
- vuR.suAIngelve gquan 1111 daewselawe 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand &0 ERVRISOIRTES!
Branch

=: wufiiy  986-8-26049-3

BT giu awid.uvuasads we 2 Wamsfuldusunioiaias EDC Account No.

§§ qua. lauiinis@nmvuacens wa 2 444 1.2 Suit 30/09/2565  @naldu  THB

= FLATINA Date Currency

= drnalwufdy Wluy 0.00

% ! Wuasaia 43120 [LoarL] Limit. - 0.00

= Thaiand Accrued mterest Payable

254,140

Su/idau/il 5NN daduie ‘ winenamda aawdu/H{ndy uannIuia & s;vh-nums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F URHANN 8,335.65
15/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 ' 3,840.91 4,494.74 1034 ITBANK
15/09/2565 PBDWT (9039 -2000400399 4,494.74 . 0.00 1034 ITBANK
15/09/2565 DD TR fr 9868011558 143.26 143.26 1034 N/A
16/09/2565 PBDWT (9039 -2000400399 143.26 0.00 1034 ITBANK
16/09/2565 DD TR fr 9868011558 1,571.33 1,571.33 1034 N/A
19/09/2565 CDTRC 9817168050/10099054 627.19 2,198.52 1034 581571
19/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 259.19 1,939.33 1034 ITBANK
19/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 1,312.14 627.19 1034 ITBANK
20/09/2565 DD TR fr 9868011558 15,330.76 15,957.95 1034 N/A
21/09/2565 PBDWT (9039 -2000400399 940.05 15,017.90 1034 ITBANK
21/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 488.29 14,529.61 1034 ITBANK
21/09/2565 PBOWT (9039 -2000400399 1,795.83 12,733.78 1034 ITBANK
21/09/2565 PBDWT (9039 -2000400399 318.98 12,414.80 1034 ITBANK
21/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 2,850.00 9,564.80 1034 ITBANK
21/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 1,878.85 ' 7,685.95 1034 ITBANK
21/09/2565 PBDWT (9039 -2000400399 1,830.00 5,855.95 1034 ITBANK
21/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 532,95 5,323.00 1034 ITBANK
21/09/2565 PBDWT (9039 -2000400399 4,000.00 1,323.00 1034 ITBANK
21/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 695.81 627.19 1034 ITBANK
21/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 627.19 0.00 1034 ITBANK
21/09/2565 DD TR fr 9868011558 25,583.29 25,583.29 1034 N/A
22/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 2,227.38 23,355.91 1034 ITBANK
22/09/2565 PBDWT (G9039 -2000400399 593.05 22,762.86 1034 ITBANK
22/09/2565 PBDWT (G9039 -2000400399 4,396.06 18,366.80 1034 ITBANK
22/09/2565 PBDWT (G9039 -2000400399 160.00 18,206.80 1034 ITBANK
22/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 419.46 17,787.34 1034 ITBANK
22/09/2565 PBDWT (G9039 -2000400399 17,787.34 0.00 1034 ITBANK
22/09/2565 DD TR fr 9868011558 3,402.62 3,402.62 1034 N/A
23/09/2565 PBDWT (9039 -2000400399 1,057.84 2,344.78 1034 ITBANK
23/09/2565 PBDWT (9039 -2000400399 1,171.57 1,173.21 1034 ITBANK
23/09/2565 PBDWT (G9039 -2000400399 693.82 479.39 1034 ITBANK
23/09/2565 PBOWT (9039 -2000400399 479.39 0.00 1034 ITBANK
23/09/2565 DD TR fr 9868011558 20,497.41 20,497.41 1034 N/A
26/09/2565 PBDWT (G9039 -2000400399 12,499.00 7,998.41 1034 ITBANK
C/F vacaun 7,998.41

* aami sargnaseandfiolunulusismt (Accrued Interest Payable)
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Current Account

. wauvi 3/3
- una.auasnge e gulan 1111 danwsglawe 10110 Page of Pages
E Thailand &0 g lwuRidn
=: Branch
=3 wudltig®  986-8-26049-3
=: gy awmlwuacain e 2 Wanmssuduruneiaias EDC Account No.
=: du. e Rufin1s@nmvuasaie wa 2 444 1.2 Tud 30/09/2565  snaldu  THB
= FILRINNA Date Currency
=: dinaTwufdn wlug 0.00
= “uasAn 43120 [Loan;] Limit « 0.00
-_— ; aanidinenadrEy .
Thailand Accrued Interest Payabie
254,141
Sufigau/i SN Aabuln wieamdn aaudu/«{ndu taamatiia ERTTH egi/hsmms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HanHAN" 7,998 .41
26/09/2565 PBDWT (G9039 -2000400399 374.18 7,624.23 1034 ITBANK
26/09/2565 PBDWT G9039 -2000400399 280.47 . 7,343.76 1034 ITBANK
26/09/2565 PBDWT (G9039 -2000400399 4,334.13 3,009.63 1034 ITBANK
26/09/2565 PBDWT (9039 -2000400399 3,009.63 0.00 1034 TTBANK
27/09/2565 DD TR fr 9868011558 1,500.00 1,500.00 1034 N/A
28/09/2565 PBDWT (G9039 -2000400399 1,500.00 0.00 1034 ITBANK
vanmiula 0.00
558150aU3Y 54 518015 130,679.69
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
TwsanTdndy 20 PRI Rk 130,679.69
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viasanaoniAy (Unclear Chq.) 0 518075 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

faBinouiua : sianaans CLCK / BCCK wnafie iafisananmsdanfu Taedannusansden
tAuna) tfe CL azsugasmamsamasia@ans CLCR

* e v weleni il nluasnt (Acciued Interest Payable)
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Current Account

wauit 1/5
Page of Pages
&0 frunTwundn
Branch
- wudiiyd  981-7-16767-4

H¥u Wusulsane awi.ua.2 Account No.

qua.aRuinIsdnevuasaie a2 444 1.2 Fudt 30/09/2565  &naldu  THB

GILURIUNA Date Currency

dnaTwuidn 2913un 0.00

nuasall 43120 [Loan] Limit

— Thailand CERIHERNERNE a 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
254,042
Sufidau/il SN Aaduin wieauia aaudu/dhindu tanAstia s frsviwmn'ﬁ
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HANLANT 0.00
05/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,196.00 2,196.00 108682 931000
05/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,300.00 8,496.00 108682 931000
05/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,350.00 18,846.00 108682 931000
05/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 207,000.00 225,846.00 108682 931000
05/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,580.00 231,426.00 108682 931000
05/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00 231,666.00 108682 931000
05/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 246,666.00 108682 931000
05/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 51,000.00 297,666.00 108682 931000
05/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 513,000.00 810,666.00 108682 931000
05/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 57,000.00 867,666.00 108682 931000
05/09/2565 BPDWT NONGKHAI PRIMA 846,966.00 20,700.00 1034 93999
05/09/2565 PADWP 9294-10900310094314071 20,700.00 0.00 1034 K19294
07/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 15,000.00 108682 931001
07/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 992.00 15,992.00 108682 931001
07/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,600.00 25,592.00 108682 931001
07/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,140.00 26,732.00 108682 931001
07/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,600.00 52,332.00 108682 931001
08/09/2565 BPDWT NONGKHAI PRIMA 52,332.00 0.00 1034 93999
09/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,832.00 6,832.00 108682 931000
09/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 £80.00 7,512.00 108682 931000
09/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 32,200.00 39,712.00 108682 931000
09/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,060.00 44,772.00 108682 931000
09/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108582 5,760.00 50,532.00 108682 931000
09/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,540.00 56,072.00 108682 931000
09/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60,000.00 116,072.00 108682 93iooo
09/09/2565 BPDWT NONGKHAI PRIMA 56,072.00 60,000.00 1034 93999
09/09/2565 BPDWT NONGKHAI PRIMA 60,000.00 0.00 108682 93999
12/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 5,500.00 5,500.00 108682 931001
12/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 40,000.00 45,500.00 108682 931001
12/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 51,771.00 97,271.00 108682 931001
12/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,880.00 107,151.00 108682 931001
12/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,500.00 112,651.00 108682 931001
12/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,200.00 130,851.00 108682 931001
12/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,480.00 150,331.00 108682 931001
C/F vanunly 150,331.00

* manupanos s lisanlunisawil (Accrued Interest Payable)
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Current Account
. Wt 2/5
- uua.5uIR1N3e e gulan 1111 datwssTuue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand dan aunTwuids
= Branch
= 3 t@uTeydl 981-7-16767-4
= Hiu  Wwouszina gwd.ua.2 Account No.
sud. e RuiiarsBarvuasaie we 2 444 1.2 Jufl 30/09/2565 &Nau THB
HIURAUNR Date Currency
SnaThuRds w1ug 0.00
Wuasa 43120 [Loan] Limit
Thailand maniiioa W ey LRy * 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
254,043
Sufdau/il 51N faduin vanoiaadn aauldu/Wndu HannRva U vivsams
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HauAN 150,331.00
13/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,500.00 155,831.00 108682 931001
13/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 185,831.00 108682 931001
13/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 82,349.40 268,180.40 108682 931001
13/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,784.00 269,964.40 108682 931001
13/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,200.00 289,164.40 108682 931001
13/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 320.00 289,484.40 108682 931001
14/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 104,434.74 393,919.14 108682 931000
14/09/2565 BCD1i4 GFMIS/108682 10,496.00 404,415.14 108682 931000
14/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,696.00 416,111.14 108682 931000
14/09/2565 BPDWT NONGKHAI PRIMA 289,484.40 126,626.74 1034 93999
14/09/2565 BPDWT NONGKHAI PRIMA 126,626.74 0.00 1034 93999
16/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,500.00 5,500.00 108682 931001
19/09/2565 BPDWT NONGKHAI PRIMA 5,500.00 0.00 1034 93999
21/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,360.00 4,360.00 108682 931001
21/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,590.00 17,950.00 108682 931001
21/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,896.00 43,846.00 108682 931001
21/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,580.00 53,426.00 108682 931001
21/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 56,426.00 108682 931001
21/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 49,648.00 106,074.00 108682 931001
21/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,474.00 113,548.00 108682 931001
21/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,200.00 117,748.00 108682 931001
21/09/2565 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 6,100.00 123,848.00 108682 931001
21/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,400.00 127,248.00 108682 931001
21/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,704.50 140,952.50 108682 931001
21/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 145,952.50 108682 931001
21/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,130.00 149,082.50 108682 931001
21/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,800.00 150,882.50 108682 931001
21/09/2565 BPDWT NONGKHAI PRIMA 150,882.50 0.00 1034 93999
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,000.00 36,000.00 108682 931002
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,450.00 45,450.00 108682 931002
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 189,000.00 234,450.00 108682 931002
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 238,950.00 108682 931002
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 90,060.00 328,950.00 108682 931002
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 210,000.00 538,950.00 108682 931002
C/F tanunly 538,950.00

* aanifinaoanos it folismlunisswd (Accrued Interest Payahle)
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Current Account

. wHUv 3/5

- unA.suIRIsAge e gulon 1111 e wselawe 10110 Page of Pages

= Thailand CRUR! drunTwudds

= Branch

= ; eyl 981-7-16767-4

= wiu Quendsanal gwilua.2 Account No.

= qud.mafuin1sBnrvuacats we 2 444 31.2 Fuit 30/09/2565  anadu  THB

ATURUNA Date Currency
fnaTwufds Widug 0.00
= wuasaia 43120 [Loan] Limit
= Thailand aandisarsnadean* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
254,044
Su/dau/il IS Aradun wEAUR aawdu/dIndu HanAIlBia qan &;vhsmms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F Hanunt 538,950.00
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 547,950.00 108682 931002
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 378,500.00 926,450.00 108682 931002
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,350.00 936,800.00 108682 931002
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 153,000.00 1,089,800.00 108682 931002
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,650.00 1,097,450.00 108682 931002
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,005,705.00 2,103,155.00 108682 931002
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,800.00 2,104,955.00 108682 931002
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 123,000.00 2,227,955.00 108682 931002
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 32,057.00 2,260,012,00 108682 931002
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,075.00 2,276,087.00 108682 931002
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,500.00 2,286,587.00 108682 931002
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 207,000.00 2,493,587.00 108682 931002
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,265.81 2,501,852.81 108682 931000
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00 2,526,852.81 108682 931000
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,180.00 2,530,032.81 108682 931000
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 2,530,332.81108682 931000
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,000.00 2,558,332.81 108682 931000
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,940.00 2,582,272.81 108682 931000
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 296.00 2,582,568.81 108682 931000
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 490.00 2,583,058.81 108682 931000
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMI1S/108682 1,480.00 2,534,538.81 108682 931000
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,304.00 2,591,842.81 108682 931000
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,800.00 2,598,642.81 108682 931000
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,564.00 2,611,206.81 108682 931000
22/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 880.00 2,612,086.81 108682 931000
23/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,400.00 2,618,486.81 108682 931000
23/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,600.00 2,624,086.81 108682 931000
23/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,400.00 2,625,486.81 108682 931000
23/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,900.00 2,635,386.81 108682 931000
23/09/2565 BPDWT NONGKHAI PRIMA 128,659.81 2,506,727.00 1034 93999
23/09/2565 BPDWT NONGKHAI PRIMA 13,140.00 2,493,587.00 108682 93999
26/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 2,503,587.00 108682 931001
26/09/2565 BCD14 GFMI5/108682 20,000.00 2,523,587.00 108682 931001
26/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,000.00 2,550,587.00 108682 931001
C/F uaaunly 2,550,587.00

* ganifisata e dolusiuTunisewil (Accrued Interest Payable)
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Current Account
. waud 4/5 :
— una.suwAsn na g 1111 danwsglaug 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand 1 g Twundo
= Branch
= ) Wi 981-7-16767-4
Wiy Susutlswino awi.ua.2 Account No.
duo. e AuAn @ nmmuacae e 2 444 3.2 Suit 30/09/2565  &na@u  THB
FILRIUWR Date ) Currency
drnalwuide 29iug 0.00
muaonn 43120 [Loari"]] I;\i:;i;mavau* 0.00
Thailand ?\?cﬂrtjercjj InterestvPayabIe .
254,045
Su/idau/l LRl RT sadun winatauda » aaudufdinidu uanAILURa & p;vh-s-mms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HAGLAN 2,550,587.00
26/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 . 320.00 2,550,907.00 108682 931001
26/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 57,000.00 2,607,907.00 108682 931001
26/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 51,000.00 2,658,907.00 108682 931001
26/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 513,000.00 3,171,907.00 108682 931001
26/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60,000.00 3,231,907.00 108682 931001
26/09/2565 BPDWT NONGKHAI PRIMA 57,320.00 3,174,587.00 1034 93999
27/09/2565 BCDO4 nsutieyfinat19/108651 705,396.31 3,879,983.31 108682 931001
27/09/2565 BCD04 nsuteydina19/108651 16,725,273.59 20,605,256.90 108682 931000
27/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 850.00 20,606,106.90 108682 931000
27/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 l 805.00 20,606,911.90 108682 931000
27/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,400.00 20,608,311.90 108682 931000
27/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 20,609,511.90 108682 931000
27/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,200.00 20,612,711.90 108682 931600
27/09/2565 PADWP 9294-10900310094314071 64,114.00 20,548,597.90 1034 K19294
27/09/2565 BPDWT NONGKHAI PRIMA 806,780.67 19,741,817.23 1034 93999
27/09/2565 BPDWT NONGKHAI PRIMA 97,459.33 19,644,357.90 108682 93999
27/09/2565 BPDWT NONGKHAI PRIMA 14,053,275.04 5,591,082.86 1034 93999
27/09/2565 BPDWT NONGKHAI PRIMA 23,146.86 5,567,936.00 108682 93999
27/09/2565 BPDWT NONGKHAI PRIMA 2,000,000.00 3,567,936.00 108682 93999
27/09/2565 BPDWT NONGKHAI PRIMA 626,844.00 2,941,092.00 108682 93999
27/09/2565 BPDWT NONGKHAI PRIMA 280,504.00 2,660,588.00 108682 93999
28/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,480.00 2,681,068.00 108682 931000
28/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 73,200.00 2,754,268.00 108682 931000
28/09/2565 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:107 ICAS INCL 10094848 56,300.00 2,697,968.00 0700 90180
R1
29/09/2565 BPDWT NONGKHAI PRIMA 27,935.00 2,670,033.00 1034 93999
29/09/2565 BCD14 GFMI5/108682 68.00 2,670,101.00 108682 931002
29/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,820.00 2,671,921.00 108682 931002
29/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,808.00 2,675,729.00 108682 931002
29/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 158.00 2,675,887.00 108682 931002
29/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 118,200.00 2,794,087.00 108682 931002
29/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 2,796,087.00 108682 931002
29/09/2565 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:107 ICAS INCL 10094850 80,800.00 2,715,287.00 0700 90180
R1
C/F uaeunlu 2,715,287.00

* panfisaeaasvanffolusulunismme (Accrued Interest Payable)
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Current Account
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g Thailand & 1 TwuRd
= Branch
=3 oyl 981-7-16767-4
s opfu Quoudswino dwi.ua.2 Account No.
5 aud. lwaRudn1sdnxvuadaie e 2 444 1.2 Fuit 30/09/2565  &naldu  THB
=3 FAILAFUNA Date Currency
= dnaTwufidy wdug 0.00
= uavaig 43120 [L°a”_,] Limit N 0.00
= Thailand aanifisaraadvEN .
' Accrued Interest Payable
254,046
Sufdiau/il sINNT eadune wNuangn aaudu/dndu uanavinuia ERTTRY »;‘vhsmms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal /Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HAMUANN 2,715,287.00
29/09/2565 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:107 ICAS INCL 10094849 366,100.00 2,349,187.00 0700 90180
R1
30/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,800.00 2,362,987.00 108682 931001
30/09/2565 BPDWT NONGKHAI PRIMA 2,086,944.00 276,043.00 1034 93999
30/09/2565 PADWP 9294-10900310094314071 117,950.00 158,093.00 1034 K19294
30/09/2565 PADWP 9294-10900310094314071 20,700.00 137,393.00 1034 K19294
30/09/2565 BPDWT NONGKHAI PRIMA 13,800.00 123,593.00 1034 93999
30/09/2565 CWTPC 10094851 36,952.00 86,641.00 1034 540642
tanAuuia 86,641.00
5IUUATS0AUTY 29 578075 22,567,288.35
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
s wmsHIndu 112 505 22,653,929.35
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iiasanaBuniiu (Unclear Cha.) 0 54015 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

AaBunawiustiu : sWaTens CLCK / BCCK wnada dafisananisdeniiy Taadiannunanisdan
Auea) e CL asuaasmanismasigsans CLCR

* gnmisarganguanidiolisaulunismé (Accrucd Interest Payable)
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Current Account

) wHu /1
- unasAsaR ne qulan 1111 derwssTaus 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand CRLTR T InuRdy
=3 Branch
= Wadlty  983-1-08092-0
=: gy Suuanndsanadned dwil.uuasais e 2 Account No.
=: qud.aRuin 5B vuada e 2 444 3.2 Jufi 30/09/2565 anatu THB
§ HIUR JUNS Date Currency
= dnaTwundy wduy 0.00
= uagAn 43120 [Loan] Limit
= 4 fua AN 0.00
= Thailand panifinae oI ER
Accrued Interest Payable
254,075
Su/hau/il swnYs faduia wieauada aawdu/dmdu tanRILUAD M p;vhsmms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HAGUANN 0.00
27/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,850.00 22,850.00 108682 931000
28/09/2565 BPDWT NONGKHAI PRIMA 22,850.00 . 0.00108682 93999
panAtn8a 0.00
SIMSWATnaUSY 1 518115 22,850.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
smsansehady 1 534015 22,850.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
itasana3unifu (Unclear Chq.) 0 AR _0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) “Baht™

FaBnedisndu ; sWamams CLCK / BCCK winada iafisananms@aniiu taadiannunamsdan
fiuuad tiie CL asuaasmeamsmasigsians CLCR

* aamflaamarnsrsndFatnsntiaiseas (Arerierd Interest Payahle)
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AUNULIANUNNISANYIUSEAUANUINUBIATY LU0 2

fuge o Jufl 30 Auwneu 2565

afu Yornyd ity UMY
1 WuUaNIUUIZINA anl.vueenng Llus 2 981-7-16805-0 106,460.96
2 [Qugavyudidnuimsau av. 981-7-16908-1 0.00
3 LEuLﬁummaﬂ%w%b’msnﬂgim%umﬂ*zju 980-3-47941-5 0.00
4 |Ruganyuriaimsiasuiuy) lseseuenyuy 982-1-58362-8 0.00
5 [SuganyuaemnsnaniulsaSeuenau 980-3-47942-3 0.00
6 |Suuenuuszana ssdnsgliwnussmalvey 982-8-66677-4 0.00
7 L‘EunuwguﬁauLﬁaLﬁlﬁuﬁzwmﬁﬁu%ﬁwmiﬂg 981-7-16937-5 0.00
8  |awUvuswny lm 2 [udaiu w.s.n. COVID-19 2564 660-8-90372-3 0.00
9 Gunsemamy dninnuesiuiinisfnudssonfnyivusiens we 2 661-0-24188-0 0.00
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eanduatydRusnsuians-Guusnsulssna 1auiityd 981-7-16805-0
Adneueiuiinisinnuseaninevuesaneg e 2
a0 Jufl 30 fueey 2565
U, |ivihenarssavitluaie 318113 TUIUIUTY Nunuuie
27.01.59] 15n61301/38 [Ruaniun1sdnaou O-Net Un15Ane 2558 999 2 205,072.00 55,913.00
30.06.59| 15n61308/16 |Ruaduayumsinnuiuadeduanivungnident 2559 | 22,500.00 0.00
22.07.59| 15n61308/31 |3uaduayunisaniiuanudingnanudesns U 59 (1a 2)]  43,800.00 11,849.29
14.07.59| 15n61308/29 |penmansmuiiedidulassmsimunssuvaniviaoimse 78,400.00 0.00
22.05.60| 16n50887/25 |Funenuaiieanssuding sy Ussidiuna 44,360.00 0.00
05.06.61] 17n50350/41 |Quiimafanuwazusediunanisanduiulasinisemisnaisiuaiel 29,880.00 5,550.00
09.10.61| 20n24112/19 |Sudunenwalassmsimunszuutiaunel 5.5. 757,800.00 0.00
19.04.60| 16n50887/3 |Ruganyueriangunsal+Anauwn(15,000+43,800) 58,800.00 9,750.00
06.12.60f 17n50344/7 |SuAuRUEY wsauwss umles (d@am. ) 3,000.00 3,000.00
18.06.61] 17n50350/46 [Fuduaivayudrldielunsusemnsudovuagnide U6t 14,000.00 5,000.00
18.04.61] 17n50350/26 |SuiuArianativayun1sdneusumiessuu(STEM &nw) 109,440.00 110.00
12.12.61| 20n24112/48 |SUALRUBNUONIUY Wigdaunse Wnles (@gn. ) 2,348.00 2,348.00
24.09.62| 20n24230/49 |Sulurhnidydsunans (linsudedn) 11,600.00 11,600.00
24.02.64f 21n58578/8 %’m‘%@mmuﬁfﬂﬁ'aummuﬂLWLLUUﬁaul‘uﬂﬂmiﬁﬂm 2563 19,000.00 1,000.00
4-1.m.-64] 21n58578/7 |musmldsrelunseiiunisingey O-Net SuussasfnuPsuasiisenfinuiis 365,626.67 0.67
27-a.p-64| 21n58578/23  [sutturenwansspuitelasimsanmsnansiululsadoudssaufinun Usedd 2564 | 256,600.00 0.00
30864 2401480474  |SuliugemyuiiniFousnauiiauuuleulyrdnns@inu 2564 18,000.00 340.00
1-8.0.-65] 24n14804/12 |fudulesimsimundanionmwnieinemanduazadamand Un1sdnw 2564 5,000.00 0.00
22-0.8-65)  24n14804/15  |saudtisenssansulasinsiiaseeionmminganiuazndnmans Tnsfine 2568 5,000.00 0.00
24-51.8.-65| 24n14804/18 |uiiunenranamuiiielasinisemsnansiululsafeussoufingn Usedad 2565 224,675.00 0.00
11-a.a.-65 24n14804/20 [fvAuiuduuensuuszsnas wiaans asnsana (Gugampuiiadbuguindsunnau ) 3,280.00 0.00
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0
ganpuvFomuMENUNsLansaatyTuenyssanialuluszuu New GFMIS Thai (Ugy@Rurnlaifisied) | 106,460.96
** gapaundonIzsaziBuatydtudinsuiais-Ruuansulszunn wunltyd 981-7-16805-0  106,460.96
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R Y 0.00 0.00
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Current Account

. wHui 12

— una.swasagetvie gua. 1111 dauwsglaus 10110 Page of Pages

= Thailand & davinund

=: Branch

=3 Wiy 981-7-16805-0

=2 - -

E: gy Guuansudsane swlua.2 Account No.

=1 qu. uaRuinsBarruasais e 2 444 1.2 Judt 30/09/2565  anadu  THB

g HILRIUNR Date Currency

= funaTwuiidy wluy 0.00

= Wuasain 43120 [Loann) Limit

= Thailand aanfisagnadsgu* 0.00

Accrued Interest Payable
254,047
Sufidau/d 58NS daduw waanela aaudu/dndu HLEENED] E RN éﬁwsmms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HAMHANT 111,830.96
02/09/2565 BCD32 MFC ASSET MANA/108682 1,254.38 113,085.34 108682 931000
19/09/2565 CWTRC 6615607220 10099053 627.19 112,458.15 1034 581571
19/09/2565 CWTRC 9868260493 10099054 627.19 111,830.96 1034 581571
22/09/2565 CWTRC 4960130547 10099055 1,170.00 110,660.96 1034 590090
23/09/2565 BCDO2 Ausfnmiugn/200059 9,779,245.49 9,889,906.45 108682 931000
27/09/2565 CWTRC 4130052241 10099064 539,969.00 9,349,937.45 1034 581571
27/09/2565 CWTRC 4130052268 10099065 170,620.00 9,179,317.45 1034 581571
27/09/2565 CWTRC 0706002555 10099066 100,564.49 9,078,752.96 1034 581571
27/09/2565 CWTRC 4131001276 10099073 5,836,577.00 3,242,175.96 1034 581571
27/09/2565 CWTRC 4131383306 10099071 179,040.00 3,063,135.96 1034 581571
27/09/2565 CWTRC 4131366851 10099072 63,100.00 3,000,035.96 1034 581571
27/09/2565 CWTRC 4131000253 10099067 28.00 3,000,007.96 1034 581571
27/09/2565 CWTRC 6610305048 10099056 840.00 2,999,167.96 1034 581571
27/09/2565 CWTRC 4130014013 10099057 840.00 2,998,327.96 1034 581571
27/09/2565 CWTRC 9818303792 10099058 840.00 2,997,487.96 1034 581571
27/09/2565 CWTRC 4960339896 10099060 840.00 2,996,647.96 1034 581571
27/09/2565 CWTRC 2060195551 10099059 840.00 2,995,807.96 1034 581571
27/09/2565 CBCA CB Debit 10099074 59,132.00 2,936,675.96 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10099074TRC
BR#1034CID#4136032447
C/F uaauntl 2,936,675.96

* panudinaengeauiifatusutunissdl (Accrued Interest Payable)



Krungthai
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Current Account

. wrud 2/2 ‘
- una. WA e qulen 1111 e wszluue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand &1 s iwuidn
= Branch
=3 waihTed 981-7-16805-0
—— 2 " a
= v H3u Wuuanvulseuno gwil.ua.2 Accgunt No.
=: qud.maRuiin1sBasivuadai we 2 444 3.2 Fun 30/09/2565  &nadu  THB
== FIUATUNA Date Currency
= dnalwuidy WEuy 0.00
= WuasAl 43120 [Loan} Limit
= Thailand pandaawnodeau® 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
254,048
Su/fifau/il NS Aaduin untaUga aawduf iy tanAduia N émmms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F Hantnu 2,936,675.96
27/09/2565 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:293 ICAS INCL 10099069 100.00 2,936,575.96 0700 90180
R1
27/09/2565 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:293 ICAS INCL 10099068 1,600.00 2,934,975.96 0700 90180
R1
27/09/2565 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:293 ICAS INCL 10099075 45,960.00 2,889,015.96 0700 90180
R1
27/09/2565 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:293 ICAS INCL 10099063 114,672.00 2,774,343.96 0700 90180
R1
27/09/2565 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:293 ICAS INCL 10099062 218,255.00 2,556,088.96 0700 90180
R1
27/09/2565 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:293 ICAS INCL. 10099061 2,395,828.00 160,260.96 0700 90180
R1
28/09/2565 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:107 ICAS INCL 10099070 53,800.00 106,460.96 0700 90180
R1
sanAvuia 106,460.96 R
FIUSWATOAUTU 23 518A75 9,785,869.87
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
Fwansaindu 2 518015 9,780,499.87
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
ifinsana 3onAy (Unclear Chg.) 0 58AS 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Banht

AnaBinefuLen ; sWasans CLCK / BCCK wanady (e fisananisGanufiy Teodlannunanistian

Auuad e CL azugasnansamasiagrans CLCR

* aamfiaaanasaudifolisutuasmil (Accrued Interest Payabie)
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surnsngdlve avilwuide @edityd 980-3-47941-5
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yAnenUsznan Quelinlifisnesa sady® 1101030199

o AU 30 Augneu 2565

UM
gaAAUNGININTIBIUNSHENEanUYTRenUssnvnaluTuszuu GFMIS (Tgydiduslnlifisnedn)  106,460.96
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SLMSNgVINg

KRUNGTHAL BANK

fNooounis

» No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 980-3-47941-5 Currency THB
. Account Name Wukumsasasiiniing Account Status Active

Alias Nams dutinnsasasindias Branch Name PHONPHISAI BRANCH
. Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2022 ﬂ To Date 30-09-2022 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Pericd: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th
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suMsnsoing

RUNGTHAL BANK

» Notransaction found {23070)

Accouint Details - Current Account

Accourito. 980-3-47942-3 Cutrency THB

AccourntName Wuasuyudiaimsnan iy Account Status Active
Alias Name Wuaauyuaranuisnaleiu Branch Name PHONPHISAI BRANCH
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2022 @ To Date 30-09-2022 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

O Specific Pericd: Toda v
y

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Krungthai

nsolng

tieyddurhnnsuasaiu
Current Account

. waudt Y1 ’
una.sunsng e quan 1111 daiwselaus 10110 Page of Pages
Thailand & CRIRISTIES
Branch
iy 981-7-16923-5
wiu Suvuwpudeudlaunlataun wilduainunisag Account No.
5 guv. e Rudnts@nmmuasain we 2 444 0.2 Fuit 30/09/2565  &nhakdu  THB
3 FILRFUNR Date Currency
=: dnalwuidu wndup 0.00
= wuagna 43120 [LoanﬂJ le't. " 0.00
= Thailand aanfioa1enuRYEN .
Accrued Interest Payable
254,050
Su/idau/il SIS dwaduiy wunaun aawdu/dmdu HanAnNula drn vgvh-nums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal /Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F LTl TE] 0.00
09/09/2565 CWTPC 10049084 1,000.99 -1,000.99 1034 590090
09/09/2565 OTID Overdraft protection 1,000.99 0.00 1034 590090
HaAAILURAD 0.00
FIFUATTOAULEY 1 57805 1,000.99
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
RRr PRGN TR TSI 1 8075 1,000.99
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viasanaBonifin (Unclear Chq.) 0 51813 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

Fastnafintdy : saans CLCK / BCCK winady linfisananmsanifiy Taadianmukansdan
Huurl im CL asuaasnamsmasiasanis CLCR

* aandpare noxssudifolisnulunisovtl (Accrued Interest Payable)
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suMsnsyine

KRUNGTHAL BARNK

Account No. 660-8-90372-3

Account Name awil. nuasme Lue 203U W.5.0

Branch Name PHONPHISAI BRANCH

Currency THB

Address FUSLLARUTINsAnMMUaIAE Lum 2 444 1.2 5 43 43120

-- No Account Transaction statement --
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Krungthai

Bounys
Account Name

ENRENEah T2 a EVIRI
Authorized Signature

N SAAB 1333447 )

C HIKIR SAAB 1333447
Ui aun fhda nau dn Auikda m‘jhﬁwﬁ
BDATE ORG.BR. {0oE WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE STAFF ID.

15/10/64| 1034 |BIF PRRRIRIINNEG 00 ) 550430 o
26/10/64) 108682 BSD14 H44444150,960.00 sR8E3434450,960.00) 931001
05/11/64) 1034 | SHCR | -emeeee-- 50,960.00 , sEEsssbikess0,000 590090 °
1/12/64) 0= | TIPS : f,rmmm' SEERSRLREID 40 0400
11/01765| 1034 | sweg 1 e aoesnd gyl s s80,00) 550202 5
+30/06/65 0 TIRS HHe40.00 shessaaaes(,00 0400 °
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